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Special Timetable

Ronkonkoma Branch

  Greenport   

  Southold 

  Mattituck 

  Riverhead 

  Yaphank 

  Medford 

  RONKONKOMA 

  Central Islip 

  Brentwood 

  Deer Park 

  Wyandanch 

  Pinelawn 

  Farmingdale 

  Bethpage 

  Elmont-UBS Arena 

  Jamaica 

Special Track Work Timetable
Effective Saturday and Sunday,
January 10-11, 2026

Woodside

Grand Central

Atlantic Terminal (Brooklyn)

Hunterspoint Avenue

Long Island City

Penn Station 

ATTENTION CUSTOMERS

i
As a result of switch work on the 
Mainline, Ronkonkoma trains will 

operate on adjusted schedules and 
have affected connections. 

Use this special timetable for all 
Ronkonkoma Branch travel on this 

affected weekend only. 

*Refer to the TrainTime app for 
complete service west of Jamaica, as 

well as transfer options.

For all other service please use the 
regular Ronkonkoma Branch timetable, 

effective November 10, 2025. 

Eastbound

Effective Saturday and Sunday, January 10-11, 2026

To 
Ronkonkoma

For explanation, see For explanation, see

"Reference Notes." "Reference Notes."
AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM

PENN STATION 12:10 1:09 2:57 5:23 5:54 6:17 6:53 7:17 7:47 8:17 8:54 9:16 9:51 10:17 10:54 11:17 11:47 12:17 12:54 1:17 PENN STATION 1:54 2:14 2:54 3:17 3:54 4:17 4:54 5:14 5:54 6:17 6:54 7:14 7:54 8:17 8:54 9:16 9:54 10:17 10:54 11:17
GRAND CENTRAL ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... GRAND CENTRAL ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ......
Woodside 12:22 1:20 ...... 5:35 6:05 6:28 7:04 7:28 7:58 8:28 9:05 9:27 10:02 10:28 11:05 11:28 11:58 12:28 1:05 1:28 Woodside 2:05 2:25 3:05 3:28 4:05 4:28 5:05 5:25 6:05 6:28 7:05 7:25 8:05 8:28 9:05 9:27 10:05 10:28 11:05 11:28
Forest Hills ...... ...... 3:14 ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... Forest Hills ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ......
Kew Gardens ...... ...... 3:16 ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... Kew Gardens ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ......
JAMAICA (Arrive) 12:30 1:29 3:20 5:43 6:14 6:37 7:14 7:37 8:08 8:37 9:14 9:37 10:12 10:37 11:14 11:37 12:08 12:37 1:14 1:37 JAMAICA (Arrive) 2:14 2:34 3:14 3:37 4:14 4:37 5:14 5:34 6:14 6:37 7:14 7:34 8:14 8:37 9:14 9:37 10:14 10:37 11:14 11:37
JAMAICA (Leave) 12:31 1:31 3:21 5:45 6:16 6:39 7:16 7:39 8:10 8:39 9:16 9:39 10:14 10:39 11:16 11:39 12:10 12:39 1:16 1:39 JAMAICA (Leave) 2:16 2:36 3:16 3:39 4:16 4:39 5:16 5:36 6:16 6:39 7:16 7:36 8:16 8:39 9:16 9:39 10:16 10:39 11:16 11:39
Elmont- UBS Arena- (Note) ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... Elmont- UBS Arena- (Note) ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ......
Mineola (Note) 12:47 1:46 3:36 6:02 ...... 6:54 ...... 7:54 ...... 8:54 ...... 9:54 ...... 10:54 ...... 11:54 ...... 12:54 ...... 1:55 Mineola (Note) ...... 2:52 ...... 3:55 ...... 4:55 ...... 5:52 ...... 6:55 ...... 7:52 ...... 8:55 ...... 9:55 ...... 10:55 ...... 11:55
Hicksville (Note) 12:55 1:54 3:44 6:11 6:38 7:01 7:38 8:01 8:32 9:01 9:38 10:01 10:35 11:01 11:38 12:01 12:31 1:01 1:38 2:02 Hicksville (Note) 2:39 2:59 3:39 4:03 4:39 5:03 5:39 6:00 6:39 7:03 7:39 8:00 8:39 9:03 9:39 10:03 10:39 11:03 11:39 12:03
Bethpage 1:00 2:00 3:50 6:16 6:44 7:07 7:44 8:07 8:37 9:07 9:44 10:07 10:41 11:07 11:44 12:07 12:37 1:07 1:44 2:07 Bethpage 2:44 3:04 3:44 4:08 4:44 5:08 5:44 6:05 6:44 7:08 7:44 8:05 8:44 9:08 9:44 10:09 10:44 11:08 11:44 12:08
Farmingdale 1:04 2:04 3:54 6:20 6:48 7:11 7:48 8:11 8:41 9:11 9:48 10:11 10:45 11:11 11:48 12:11 12:41 1:11 1:48 2:11 Farmingdale 2:48 3:08 3:48 4:12 4:48 5:12 5:48 6:09 6:48 7:12 7:48 8:09 8:48 9:12 9:48 10:13 10:48 11:12 11:48 12:12
Pinelawn ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... 8:15 ...... 9:15 ...... 10:15 ...... 11:15 ...... 12:15 ...... 1:15 ...... 2:15 Pinelawn ...... 3:12 ...... 4:16 ...... 5:16 ...... 6:13 ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ......
Wyandanch 1:10 2:10 4:00 6:26 6:54 7:17 7:54 8:17 8:47 9:17 9:54 10:17 10:51 11:17 11:54 12:17 12:47 1:17 1:54 2:17 Wyandanch 2:54 3:14 3:54 4:18 4:54 5:18 5:54 6:15 6:54 7:18 7:54 8:15 8:54 9:18 9:54 10:19 10:54 11:18 11:54 12:18
Deer Park 1:15 2:15 4:05 6:31 6:59 7:22 7:59 8:22 8:52 9:22 9:59 10:22 10:56 11:22 11:59 12:22 12:52 1:22 1:59 2:22 Deer Park 2:59 3:19 3:59 4:23 4:59 5:23 5:59 6:20 6:59 7:23 7:59 8:20 8:59 9:23 9:59 10:24 10:59 11:23 11:59 12:23
Brentwood 1:20 2:20 4:10 6:36 7:04 7:27 8:04 8:27 8:57 9:27 10:04 10:27 11:01 11:27 12:04 12:27 12:57 1:27 2:04 2:27 Brentwood 3:04 3:24 4:04 4:28 5:04 5:28 6:04 6:25 7:04 7:28 8:04 8:25 9:04 9:28 10:04 10:29 11:04 11:28 12:04 12:28
Central Islip 1:24 2:24 4:14 6:40 7:08 7:31 8:08 8:31 9:01 9:31 10:08 10:31 11:05 11:31 12:08 12:31 1:01 1:31 2:08 2:31 Central Islip 3:08 3:28 4:08 4:32 5:08 5:32 6:08 6:29 7:08 7:32 8:08 8:29 9:08 9:32 10:08 10:33 11:08 11:32 12:08 12:32
RONKONKOMA C 1:32 C 2:32 A 4:22 C 6:48 C 7:16 A 7:39 C 8:16 C 8:39 C 9:09 C 9:39 C 10:16 C 10:39 C 11:13 C 11:39 C 12:16 C 12:39 C 1:09 C 1:39 C 2:16 C 2:39 RONKONKOMA C 3:16 C 3:36 C 4:16 C 4:40 C 5:16 C 5:40 C 6:16 C 6:37 C 7:16 C 7:40 C 8:16 C 8:37 C 9:16 C 9:40 C 10:16 C 10:40 C 11:16 C 11:40 C 12:16 C 12:40

AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM AM AM
Train # 7900 7902 7904 7906 7908 7910 7912 7914 7916 7918 7920 7922 7924 7926 7928 7930 7932 7950 7952 7956 Train # 7958 7960 7962 7964 7966 7968 7970 7972 7974 7976 7978 7980 7982 7984 7986 7988 7990 7992 7994 7996

*Refer to the 
TrainTime app 
for complete 
service west 

of Jamaica as 
well as transfer 

options.

Eastbound

Effective Saturday and Sunday, January 10-11, 2026

To 
Ronkonkoma

For explanation, see For explanation, see

"Reference Notes." "Reference Notes."
AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM

PENN STATION 12:10 1:09 2:57 5:23 5:54 6:17 6:53 7:17 7:47 8:17 8:54 9:16 9:51 10:17 10:54 11:17 11:47 12:17 12:54 1:17 PENN STATION 1:54 2:14 2:54 3:17 3:54 4:17 4:54 5:14 5:54 6:17 6:54 7:14 7:54 8:17 8:54 9:16 9:54 10:17 10:54 11:17
GRAND CENTRAL ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... GRAND CENTRAL ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ......
Woodside 12:22 1:20 ...... 5:35 6:05 6:28 7:04 7:28 7:58 8:28 9:05 9:27 10:02 10:28 11:05 11:28 11:58 12:28 1:05 1:28 Woodside 2:05 2:25 3:05 3:28 4:05 4:28 5:05 5:25 6:05 6:28 7:05 7:25 8:05 8:28 9:05 9:27 10:05 10:28 11:05 11:28
Forest Hills ...... ...... 3:14 ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... Forest Hills ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ......
Kew Gardens ...... ...... 3:16 ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... Kew Gardens ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ......
JAMAICA (Arrive) 12:30 1:29 3:20 5:43 6:14 6:37 7:14 7:37 8:08 8:37 9:14 9:37 10:12 10:37 11:14 11:37 12:08 12:37 1:14 1:37 JAMAICA (Arrive) 2:14 2:34 3:14 3:37 4:14 4:37 5:14 5:34 6:14 6:37 7:14 7:34 8:14 8:37 9:14 9:37 10:14 10:37 11:14 11:37
JAMAICA (Leave) 12:31 1:31 3:21 5:45 6:16 6:39 7:16 7:39 8:10 8:39 9:16 9:39 10:14 10:39 11:16 11:39 12:10 12:39 1:16 1:39 JAMAICA (Leave) 2:16 2:36 3:16 3:39 4:16 4:39 5:16 5:36 6:16 6:39 7:16 7:36 8:16 8:39 9:16 9:39 10:16 10:39 11:16 11:39
Elmont- UBS Arena- (Note) ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... Elmont- UBS Arena- (Note) ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ......
Mineola (Note) 12:47 1:46 3:36 6:02 ...... 6:54 ...... 7:54 ...... 8:54 ...... 9:54 ...... 10:54 ...... 11:54 ...... 12:54 ...... 1:55 Mineola (Note) ...... 2:52 ...... 3:55 ...... 4:55 ...... 5:52 ...... 6:55 ...... 7:52 ...... 8:55 ...... 9:55 ...... 10:55 ...... 11:55
Hicksville (Note) 12:55 1:54 3:44 6:11 6:38 7:01 7:38 8:01 8:32 9:01 9:38 10:01 10:35 11:01 11:38 12:01 12:31 1:01 1:38 2:02 Hicksville (Note) 2:39 2:59 3:39 4:03 4:39 5:03 5:39 6:00 6:39 7:03 7:39 8:00 8:39 9:03 9:39 10:03 10:39 11:03 11:39 12:03
Bethpage 1:00 2:00 3:50 6:16 6:44 7:07 7:44 8:07 8:37 9:07 9:44 10:07 10:41 11:07 11:44 12:07 12:37 1:07 1:44 2:07 Bethpage 2:44 3:04 3:44 4:08 4:44 5:08 5:44 6:05 6:44 7:08 7:44 8:05 8:44 9:08 9:44 10:09 10:44 11:08 11:44 12:08
Farmingdale 1:04 2:04 3:54 6:20 6:48 7:11 7:48 8:11 8:41 9:11 9:48 10:11 10:45 11:11 11:48 12:11 12:41 1:11 1:48 2:11 Farmingdale 2:48 3:08 3:48 4:12 4:48 5:12 5:48 6:09 6:48 7:12 7:48 8:09 8:48 9:12 9:48 10:13 10:48 11:12 11:48 12:12
Pinelawn ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... 8:15 ...... 9:15 ...... 10:15 ...... 11:15 ...... 12:15 ...... 1:15 ...... 2:15 Pinelawn ...... 3:12 ...... 4:16 ...... 5:16 ...... 6:13 ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ......
Wyandanch 1:10 2:10 4:00 6:26 6:54 7:17 7:54 8:17 8:47 9:17 9:54 10:17 10:51 11:17 11:54 12:17 12:47 1:17 1:54 2:17 Wyandanch 2:54 3:14 3:54 4:18 4:54 5:18 5:54 6:15 6:54 7:18 7:54 8:15 8:54 9:18 9:54 10:19 10:54 11:18 11:54 12:18
Deer Park 1:15 2:15 4:05 6:31 6:59 7:22 7:59 8:22 8:52 9:22 9:59 10:22 10:56 11:22 11:59 12:22 12:52 1:22 1:59 2:22 Deer Park 2:59 3:19 3:59 4:23 4:59 5:23 5:59 6:20 6:59 7:23 7:59 8:20 8:59 9:23 9:59 10:24 10:59 11:23 11:59 12:23
Brentwood 1:20 2:20 4:10 6:36 7:04 7:27 8:04 8:27 8:57 9:27 10:04 10:27 11:01 11:27 12:04 12:27 12:57 1:27 2:04 2:27 Brentwood 3:04 3:24 4:04 4:28 5:04 5:28 6:04 6:25 7:04 7:28 8:04 8:25 9:04 9:28 10:04 10:29 11:04 11:28 12:04 12:28
Central Islip 1:24 2:24 4:14 6:40 7:08 7:31 8:08 8:31 9:01 9:31 10:08 10:31 11:05 11:31 12:08 12:31 1:01 1:31 2:08 2:31 Central Islip 3:08 3:28 4:08 4:32 5:08 5:32 6:08 6:29 7:08 7:32 8:08 8:29 9:08 9:32 10:08 10:33 11:08 11:32 12:08 12:32
RONKONKOMA C 1:32 C 2:32 A 4:22 C 6:48 C 7:16 A 7:39 C 8:16 C 8:39 C 9:09 C 9:39 C 10:16 C 10:39 C 11:13 C 11:39 C 12:16 C 12:39 C 1:09 C 1:39 C 2:16 C 2:39 RONKONKOMA C 3:16 C 3:36 C 4:16 C 4:40 C 5:16 C 5:40 C 6:16 C 6:37 C 7:16 C 7:40 C 8:16 C 8:37 C 9:16 C 9:40 C 10:16 C 10:40 C 11:16 C 11:40 C 12:16 C 12:40

AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM AM AM
Train # 7900 7902 7904 7906 7908 7910 7912 7914 7916 7918 7920 7922 7924 7926 7928 7930 7932 7950 7952 7956 Train # 7958 7960 7962 7964 7966 7968 7970 7972 7974 7976 7978 7980 7982 7984 7986 7988 7990 7992 7994 7996

*Refer to the 
TrainTime app 
for complete 
service west 

of Jamaica as 
well as transfer 

options.

(Continued)

For explanation, see

"Reference Notes."
AM AM PM

PENN STATION 2:57 7:47 12:54
GRAND CENTRAL ...... J 7:39 J 12:39
JAMAICA (Arrive) 3:20 8:08 1:14
JAMAICA (Leave) 3:21 8:10 1:16
Mineola (Note) 3:36 ...... ......
Hicksville (Note) 3:44 8:32 1:38
Bethpage 3:50 8:37 1:44
Farmingdale 3:54 8:41 1:48
Pinelawn ...... ...... ......
Wyandanch 4:00 8:47 1:54
Deer Park 4:05 7:52 1:59
Brentwood 4:10 8:57 2:04
Central Islip 4:14 9:01 2:08
RONKONKOMA (Arrive) 4:22 9:09 2:16
RONKONKOMA (Leave) T 4:28 T 9:14 T 2:21
Medford T 4:42 T 9:25 T 2:32
Yaphank T 4:53 T 9:33 T 2:40
Riverhead T 5:28 T 9:58 T 3:05
Mattituck T 5:50 T 10:14 T 3:21
Southold T 6:07 T 10:28 T 3:35
GREENPORT T 6:22 T 10:38 T 3:45

AM AM PM
Train # 6902 6904 6950

7904 7916 7952

8712 8750

For explanation, see

"Reference Notes."
AM AM PMAM AM PM

GREENPORT T 7:03 T 11:39 T 4:39
Southold T 7:13 T 11:49 T 4:49Southold T 7:13 T 11:49 T 4:49
Mattituck T 7:26 T 12:02 T 5:02
Ri h dRiverhead T 7:41 T 12:17 T 5:17
Yaphank T 8:07 T 12:43 T 5:43Yaphank T 8:07 T 12:43 T 5:43
Medford T 8:15 T 12:51 T 5:51
RONKONKOMA (Arrive) T 8:27 T 1:03 T 6:03RONKONKOMA (Arrive) T 8:27 T 1:03 T 6:03
RONKONKOMA (Leave) 8:31 1:07 6:07
Central Islip 8:39 1:15 6:15Central Islip 8:39 1:15 6:15
Brentwood 8:43 1:19 6:19
D  P k 8 48 1 24 6 24Deer Park 8:48 1:24 6:24
Wyandanch 8:53 1:29 6:29y
Pinelawn ...... 1:31 ......
Farmingdale 8:58 1:34 6:34Farmingdale 8:58 1:34 6:34
Bethpage 9:03 1:39 6:39
Hicksville (Note) 9:09 1:45 6:45Hicksville (Note) 9:09 1:45 6:45
Mineola (Note) ...... 1:53 6:53
JAMAICA (Arrive) 9:32 2:08 7:08JAMAICA (Arrive) 9:32 2:08 7:08
JAMAICA (Leave) 9:34 2:10 7:10
GRAND CENTRAL J 10:08 J 2:51 J 7:51
PENN STATION 9:54 2:30 7:30PENN STATION 9:54 2:30 7:30

AM PM PM
Train # 6903 6905 6951Train # 6903 6905 6951

8717 7753 7763

7923 7957 7977

EASTBOUND

WESTBOUND

GREENPORT SERVICE

WATCH THE GAP



Effective Saturday and Sunday, January 10-11, 2026

For explanation, see For explanation, see

"Reference Notes." "Reference Notes."
AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM

RONKONKOMA C 12:21 A 1:55 C 4:09 A 4:55 A 5:07 A 5:31 C 6:07 A 6:31 C 7:07 A 7:31 A 8:07 A 8:31 A 9:07 A 9:31 A 10:07 A 10:31 A 11:07 A 11:31 A 12:07 A 12:31 A 1:07 RONKONKOMA A 1:31 A 2:07 A 2:31 A 3:07 A 3:31 A 4:07 A 4:31 A 5:07 A 5:31 A 6:07 A 6:31 A 7:07 A 7:31 A 8:07 A 8:31 A 9:07 A 9:31 A 10:07 A 10:31 A 11:07 A 11:56
Central Islip 12:29 2:03 4:17 5:03 5:15 5:39 6:15 6:39 7:15 7:39 8:15 8:39 9:15 9:39 10:15 10:39 11:15 11:39 12:15 12:39 1:15 Central Islip 1:39 2:15 2:39 3:15 3:39 4:15 4:39 5:15 5:39 6:15 6:39 7:15 7:39 8:15 8:39 9:15 9:39 10:15 10:39 11:15 12:04
Brentwood 12:33 2:07 4:21 5:07 5:19 5:43 6:19 6:43 7:19 7:43 8:19 8:43 9:19 9:43 10:19 10:43 11:19 11:43 12:19 12:43 1:19 Brentwood 1:43 2:19 2:43 3:19 3:43 4:19 4:43 5:19 5:43 6:19 6:43 7:19 7:43 8:19 8:43 9:19 9:43 10:19 10:43 11:19 12:08
Deer Park 12:38 2:12 4:26 5:12 5:24 5:48 6:24 6:48 7:24 7:48 8:24 8:48 9:24 9:48 10:24 10:48 11:24 11:48 12:24 12:48 1:24 Deer Park 1:48 2:24 2:48 3:24 3:48 4:24 4:48 5:24 5:48 6:24 6:48 7:24 7:48 8:24 8:48 9:24 9:48 10:24 10:48 11:24 12:13
Wyandanch 12:43 2:17 4:31 5:17 5:29 5:53 6:29 6:53 7:29 7:53 8:29 8:53 9:29 9:53 10:29 10:53 11:29 11:53 12:29 12:53 1:29 Wyandanch 1:53 2:29 2:53 3:29 3:53 4:29 4:53 5:29 5:53 6:29 6:53 7:29 7:53 8:29 8:53 9:29 9:53 10:29 10:53 11:29 12:18
Pinelawn ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... 7:31 ...... 8:31 ...... 9:31 ...... 10:31 ...... 11:31 ...... 12:31 ...... 1:31 Pinelawn ...... 2:31 ...... 3:31 ...... 4:31 ...... 5:31 ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ......
Farmingdale 12:48 2:22 4:36 5:22 5:34 5:58 6:34 6:58 7:34 7:58 8:34 8:58 9:34 9:58 10:34 10:58 11:34 11:58 12:34 12:58 1:34 Farmingdale 1:58 2:34 2:58 3:34 3:58 4:34 4:58 5:34 5:58 6:34 6:58 7:34 7:58 8:34 8:58 9:34 9:58 10:34 10:58 11:34 12:23
Bethpage 12:53 2:27 4:41 5:27 5:39 6:03 6:39 7:03 7:39 8:03 8:39 9:03 9:39 10:03 10:39 11:03 11:39 12:03 12:39 1:03 1:39 Bethpage 2:03 2:39 3:03 3:39 4:03 4:39 5:03 5:39 6:03 6:39 7:03 7:39 8:03 8:39 9:03 9:39 10:03 10:39 11:04 11:39 12:29
Hicksville (Note) 12:58 2:32 4:46 5:32 5:45 6:09 6:44 7:09 7:45 8:09 8:45 9:09 9:45 10:09 10:45 11:09 11:45 12:09 12:45 1:09 1:45 Hicksville (Note) 2:09 2:45 3:09 3:45 4:09 4:45 5:09 5:45 6:09 6:45 7:09 7:45 8:09 8:45 9:09 9:45 10:09 10:45 11:10 11:45 12:35
Mineola (Note) 1:06 2:40 4:54 5:40 5:53 ...... 6:52 ...... 7:53 ...... 8:53 ...... 9:53 ...... 10:53 ...... 11:53 ...... 12:53 ...... 1:53 Mineola (Note) ...... 2:53 ...... 3:53 ...... 4:53 ...... 5:53 ...... 6:53 ...... 7:53 ...... 8:53 ...... 9:53 ...... 10:53 ...... 11:53 ......
Elmont - UBS Arena (Note) 1:11 ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... 9:59 10:21 10:58 11:21 11:58 12:21 12:58 1:21 1:58 Elmont - UBS Arena (Note) 2:21 2:58 3:21 3:58 4:21 4:58 5:21 5:58 6:21 6:58 7:21 7:59 8:21 ...... ...... ...... 10:21 ...... ...... 11:58 12:48
JAMAICA (Arrive) 1:22 2:56 5:08 5:56 6:08 6:32 7:06 7:32 8:08 8:32 9:08 9:32 10:11 10:32 11:08 11:32 12:08 12:32 1:08 1:32 2:08 JAMAICA (Arrive) 2:32 3:08 3:32 4:08 4:32 5:08 5:32 6:08 6:32 7:08 7:32 8:11 8:32 9:08 9:32 10:08 10:32 11:08 11:32 12:08 12:59
JAMAICA (Leave) 1:23 2:57 5:10 5:57 6:10 6:34 7:08 7:34 8:10 8:34 9:10 9:34 10:13 10:34 11:10 11:34 12:10 12:34 1:10 1:34 2:10 JAMAICA (Leave) 2:34 3:10 3:34 4:10 4:34 5:10 5:34 6:10 6:34 7:10 7:34 8:13 8:34 9:10 9:34 10:10 10:34 11:10 11:34 12:10 1:00
Kew Gardens ...... ...... ...... 6:01 ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... Kew Gardens ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... 1:04
Forest Hills ...... ...... ...... 6:03 ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... Forest Hills ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... 1:06
Woodside 1:31 3:05 5:19 ...... 6:19 6:44 7:17 7:43 8:20 8:43 9:20 9:43 10:22 10:43 11:20 11:43 12:20 12:42 1:20 1:43 2:20 Woodside 2:43 3:20 3:43 4:20 4:43 5:20 5:43 6:20 6:43 7:20 7:43 8:22 8:43 9:20 9:43 10:19 10:43 11:19 11:43 ...... ......
GRAND CENTRAL ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... GRAND CENTRAL ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ......
PENN STATION 1:42 3:16 5:29 6:17 6:29 6:55 7:28 7:54 8:30 8:54 9:30 9:54 10:33 10:54 11:30 11:54 12:30 12:53 1:30 1:54 2:30 PENN STATION 2:54 3:30 3:54 4:30 4:54 5:30 5:54 6:30 6:54 7:30 7:54 8:33 8:54 9:30 9:54 10:30 10:54 11:30 11:54 12:30 1:21

AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM AM AM
Train # 7901 7903 7905 7907 7909 7911 7913 7915 7917 7919 7921 7923 7925 7927 7929 7931 7933 7935 7953 7955 7957 Train # 7959 7961 7963 7965 7967 7969 7971 7973 7975 7977 7979 7981 7983 7985 7987 7989 7991 7993 7995 7997 7999

Westbound

To Jamaica, 
Brooklyn* & 
New York 

*Refer to the 
TrainTime app 
for complete 
service west 

of Jamaica as 
well as transfer 

options.

Effective Saturday and Sunday, January 10-11, 2026

For explanation, see For explanation, see

"Reference Notes." "Reference Notes."
AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM

RONKONKOMA C 12:21 A 1:55 C 4:09 A 4:55 A 5:07 A 5:31 C 6:07 A 6:31 C 7:07 A 7:31 A 8:07 A 8:31 A 9:07 A 9:31 A 10:07 A 10:31 A 11:07 A 11:31 A 12:07 A 12:31 A 1:07 RONKONKOMA A 1:31 A 2:07 A 2:31 A 3:07 A 3:31 A 4:07 A 4:31 A 5:07 A 5:31 A 6:07 A 6:31 A 7:07 A 7:31 A 8:07 A 8:31 A 9:07 A 9:31 A 10:07 A 10:31 A 11:07 A 11:56
Central Islip 12:29 2:03 4:17 5:03 5:15 5:39 6:15 6:39 7:15 7:39 8:15 8:39 9:15 9:39 10:15 10:39 11:15 11:39 12:15 12:39 1:15 Central Islip 1:39 2:15 2:39 3:15 3:39 4:15 4:39 5:15 5:39 6:15 6:39 7:15 7:39 8:15 8:39 9:15 9:39 10:15 10:39 11:15 12:04
Brentwood 12:33 2:07 4:21 5:07 5:19 5:43 6:19 6:43 7:19 7:43 8:19 8:43 9:19 9:43 10:19 10:43 11:19 11:43 12:19 12:43 1:19 Brentwood 1:43 2:19 2:43 3:19 3:43 4:19 4:43 5:19 5:43 6:19 6:43 7:19 7:43 8:19 8:43 9:19 9:43 10:19 10:43 11:19 12:08
Deer Park 12:38 2:12 4:26 5:12 5:24 5:48 6:24 6:48 7:24 7:48 8:24 8:48 9:24 9:48 10:24 10:48 11:24 11:48 12:24 12:48 1:24 Deer Park 1:48 2:24 2:48 3:24 3:48 4:24 4:48 5:24 5:48 6:24 6:48 7:24 7:48 8:24 8:48 9:24 9:48 10:24 10:48 11:24 12:13
Wyandanch 12:43 2:17 4:31 5:17 5:29 5:53 6:29 6:53 7:29 7:53 8:29 8:53 9:29 9:53 10:29 10:53 11:29 11:53 12:29 12:53 1:29 Wyandanch 1:53 2:29 2:53 3:29 3:53 4:29 4:53 5:29 5:53 6:29 6:53 7:29 7:53 8:29 8:53 9:29 9:53 10:29 10:53 11:29 12:18
Pinelawn ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... 7:31 ...... 8:31 ...... 9:31 ...... 10:31 ...... 11:31 ...... 12:31 ...... 1:31 Pinelawn ...... 2:31 ...... 3:31 ...... 4:31 ...... 5:31 ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ......
Farmingdale 12:48 2:22 4:36 5:22 5:34 5:58 6:34 6:58 7:34 7:58 8:34 8:58 9:34 9:58 10:34 10:58 11:34 11:58 12:34 12:58 1:34 Farmingdale 1:58 2:34 2:58 3:34 3:58 4:34 4:58 5:34 5:58 6:34 6:58 7:34 7:58 8:34 8:58 9:34 9:58 10:34 10:58 11:34 12:23
Bethpage 12:53 2:27 4:41 5:27 5:39 6:03 6:39 7:03 7:39 8:03 8:39 9:03 9:39 10:03 10:39 11:03 11:39 12:03 12:39 1:03 1:39 Bethpage 2:03 2:39 3:03 3:39 4:03 4:39 5:03 5:39 6:03 6:39 7:03 7:39 8:03 8:39 9:03 9:39 10:03 10:39 11:04 11:39 12:29
Hicksville (Note) 12:58 2:32 4:46 5:32 5:45 6:09 6:44 7:09 7:45 8:09 8:45 9:09 9:45 10:09 10:45 11:09 11:45 12:09 12:45 1:09 1:45 Hicksville (Note) 2:09 2:45 3:09 3:45 4:09 4:45 5:09 5:45 6:09 6:45 7:09 7:45 8:09 8:45 9:09 9:45 10:09 10:45 11:10 11:45 12:35
Mineola (Note) 1:06 2:40 4:54 5:40 5:53 ...... 6:52 ...... 7:53 ...... 8:53 ...... 9:53 ...... 10:53 ...... 11:53 ...... 12:53 ...... 1:53 Mineola (Note) ...... 2:53 ...... 3:53 ...... 4:53 ...... 5:53 ...... 6:53 ...... 7:53 ...... 8:53 ...... 9:53 ...... 10:53 ...... 11:53 ......
Elmont - UBS Arena (Note) 1:11 ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... 9:59 10:21 10:58 11:21 11:58 12:21 12:58 1:21 1:58 Elmont - UBS Arena (Note) 2:21 2:58 3:21 3:58 4:21 4:58 5:21 5:58 6:21 6:58 7:21 7:59 8:21 ...... ...... ...... 10:21 ...... ...... 11:58 12:48
JAMAICA (Arrive) 1:22 2:56 5:08 5:56 6:08 6:32 7:06 7:32 8:08 8:32 9:08 9:32 10:11 10:32 11:08 11:32 12:08 12:32 1:08 1:32 2:08 JAMAICA (Arrive) 2:32 3:08 3:32 4:08 4:32 5:08 5:32 6:08 6:32 7:08 7:32 8:11 8:32 9:08 9:32 10:08 10:32 11:08 11:32 12:08 12:59
JAMAICA (Leave) 1:23 2:57 5:10 5:57 6:10 6:34 7:08 7:34 8:10 8:34 9:10 9:34 10:13 10:34 11:10 11:34 12:10 12:34 1:10 1:34 2:10 JAMAICA (Leave) 2:34 3:10 3:34 4:10 4:34 5:10 5:34 6:10 6:34 7:10 7:34 8:13 8:34 9:10 9:34 10:10 10:34 11:10 11:34 12:10 1:00
Kew Gardens ...... ...... ...... 6:01 ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... Kew Gardens ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... 1:04
Forest Hills ...... ...... ...... 6:03 ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... Forest Hills ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... 1:06
Woodside 1:31 3:05 5:19 ...... 6:19 6:44 7:17 7:43 8:20 8:43 9:20 9:43 10:22 10:43 11:20 11:43 12:20 12:42 1:20 1:43 2:20 Woodside 2:43 3:20 3:43 4:20 4:43 5:20 5:43 6:20 6:43 7:20 7:43 8:22 8:43 9:20 9:43 10:19 10:43 11:19 11:43 ...... ......
GRAND CENTRAL ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... GRAND CENTRAL ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ......
PENN STATION 1:42 3:16 5:29 6:17 6:29 6:55 7:28 7:54 8:30 8:54 9:30 9:54 10:33 10:54 11:30 11:54 12:30 12:53 1:30 1:54 2:30 PENN STATION 2:54 3:30 3:54 4:30 4:54 5:30 5:54 6:30 6:54 7:30 7:54 8:33 8:54 9:30 9:54 10:30 10:54 11:30 11:54 12:30 1:21

AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM AM AM
Train # 7901 7903 7905 7907 7909 7911 7913 7915 7917 7919 7921 7923 7925 7927 7929 7931 7933 7935 7953 7955 7957 Train # 7959 7961 7963 7965 7967 7969 7971 7973 7975 7977 7979 7981 7983 7985 7987 7989 7991 7993 7995 7997 7999

Westbound

To Jamaica, 
Brooklyn* & 
New York

*Refer to the 
TrainTime app 
for complete 
service west 

of Jamaica as 
well as transfer 

options.

Reference Notes
KO NOTESKO NOTES C Leaves from Platform C / Track 2.

Transfer at Jamaica Transfers are only shown on this timetable
J

Transfer at Jamaica. Transfers are only shown on this timetable 
for select trains. Use the TrainTime app or a City Terminal Zone 
ti t bl t i ll t f titimetable to view all your transfer options.

T Transfer at RonkonkomaT Transfer at Ronkonkoma.

Mineola & Hicks ille
For complete service at Mineola and Hicksville, see the Port 

Mineola & Hicksville
p ,

Jefferson Branch Timetable.
For complete service at Elmont-UBS Arena see the Hempstead

Elmont-UBS Arena
For complete service at Elmont-UBS Arena, see the Hempstead 
branch timetable.

R k k
At Ronkonkoma, all trains use platform B, the common middle 
platform. Platform B serves both Track 1 and Track 2. Ronkonkoma platform. Platform B serves both Track 1 and Track 2. 
Designations Platform A / Track 1 and Platform C / Track 2 refer 
to the side platformsto the side platforms. 

All Branches On all branches, eastbound trains may depart stations east of All Branches On all branches, eastbound trains may depart stations east of 
Jamaica up to three minutes earlier than times shown.
At stations west of Jamaica westbound trains may departWest of Jamaica At stations west of Jamaica, westbound trains may depart 
stations up to three minutes earlier than times shown. 

WATCH THE GAP

(Continued)


